
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Joo Ok
SEOUL 

Bukhara
NEW DELHI 

Ta Vie
HONG KONG 

Yong Fu
HONG KONG NEW ENTRY

7th Door
SEOUL 

Thevar 
SINGAPORE 

Logy
TAIPEI 

Jade Dragon
MACAU 

Jin Sha
HANGZHOU 

L’évo
TOYAMA NEW ENTRY

Ando 
HONG KONG NEW ENTRY

Estro
HONG KONG NEW ENTRY

Lolla
SINGAPORE 

Sugita
TOKYO 

Ultraviolet by Paul Pairet
SHANGHAI 

Americano
MUMBAI 

Esquisse
TOKYO NEW ENTRY

Eatanic Garden at Josun Palace
SEOUL NEW ENTRY

Ministry of Crab
COLOMBO 

8 1/2 Otto e Mezzo Bombana
HONG KONG 

Côte by Mauro Colagreco
BANGKOK NEW ENTRY

Wana Yook
BANGKOK NEW ENTRY

Lerdtip Wanghin
BANGKOK 

Dewakan
KUALA LUMPUR 

Nihonryori RyuGin
TOKYO

 

Fu1015
SHANGHAI 

Ling Long
BEIJING NEW ENTRY

The Table
MUMBAI 

Eat and Cook
KUALA LUMPUR 

The Pizza Bar on 38th
TOKYO NEW ENTRY

Gaa
BANGKOK 

Samrub Samrub Thai
BANGKOK 

Nae:Um
SINGAPORE NEW ENTRY

Jaan by Kirk Westaway
SINGAPORE 

Claudine
SINGAPORE NEW ENTRY

Summer Pavilion
SINGAPORE NEW ENTRY

Adachi Sushi
TAIPEI 

Obscura
SHANGHAI 

Meet the Bund
SHANGHAI NEW ENTRY

Été
TOKYO 

Hommage
TOKYO NEW ENTRY

Golden Flower
MACAU 

Ekaa
MUMBAI NEW ENTRY

Nadodi
KUALA LUMPUR 

August AMERICAN EXPRESS ONE TO WATCH AWARD
JAKARTA NEW ENTRY

Liberte 
KAOHSIUNG 

Sushi Hare
HONG KONG 

Nahm
BANGKOK 

Xin Rong Ji
HONG KONG 

Vea
HONG KONG

   51 
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53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

THE LIST


